
都南 飛鳥 富雄第三 育英西 平城東 二名 上

都南 6月15日 6月15日 6月16日 7月7日 6月30日 6月30日 淡色 濃色 T.O 時間

飛鳥 7月6日 6月15日 6月30日 6月16日 7月6日 9:00

富雄第三 6月15日 6月30日 7月6日 7月7日 10:10

育英西 6月16日 6月30日 6月30日 10:20

平城東 7月6日 7月6日 11:30

二名 7月7日 11:40

上 12:50

13:00

日程 会場 14:10

6月15日 都南

6月16日 平城東

6月30日 富雄第三

7月6日 飛鳥

7月7日 富雄第三

淡色 濃色 T.O 時間

淡色 濃色 T.O 時間 9:00

9:00 10:10

10:10 10:20

10:20 11:30

11:30 11:40

11:40 12:50

12:50 13:00

13:00 14:10

14:10 14:20

14:20 15:30

15:30

淡色 濃色 T.O 時間

淡色 濃色 T.O 時間 13:30

13:30 14:40

14:40 14:50

14:50 16:00

16:00 16:10

16:10 17:20

17:20

2 富三

3 平城東

4 二名

都南

飛鳥

1 平城東

飛鳥

5 都南

1 平城東

1 飛鳥

2 富雄第三

2 昼休憩

3 上

1 二名

1 平城東

2 富雄第三

2 都南

3 都南

6月15日

＠都南

チーム

チーム

チーム

チーム

チーム

7月7日

＠富三
6月16日

＠平城東

チーム

チーム

3 飛鳥

3 富雄第三

4 二名

4

チーム

チーム

チーム

チーム

チーム

チーム

チーム

チーム

チーム

チーム

チーム

チーム

7月6日

＠飛鳥

飛鳥

5

二名

都南 富雄第三

富雄第三 二名

飛鳥

平城東

上 都南

平城東 富雄第三

6月30日

＠富雄三

飛鳥

富雄第三 育英西

飛鳥 育英西
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育英西都南

二名飛鳥

平城東 育英西

上 富雄第三

都南 平城東

上 二名

上

平城東 二名

富雄第三 飛鳥

平城東 上

都南


